Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 8

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 12

Grupo 13

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

4to Grand Slam Express

Calendario: 5ta Silver / Fase grupos

Local

Juan Pablo Asencio
Juan Pablo Segovia
Rafael Colka

Martin Cevallos
Alessandro Varas
Marcos Puruncajas
Nicolas Alvarado
Jose Alvarado

Luis Alfredo Quiroz
John Vallejo

Hugo Cabrera
Mateo Toledo
Eduardo Cervantes
Gonzalo Godoy
Jhustyn Alvarez

Homero Alvarez

Local

Jorge Chiriboga
Jorge Enriquez
Enzo Andrade
Jonathan Soriano

Mario Valdez

1/3

Resultado

8-4

3-8

8-5

8-1

2-8

8-2

8-5

7-8

4-8

8-7

8-0

AT WO

5-8

7-8

Resultado

6-8

8-3

2-8

8-5

8-4

Visitante

Miguel Roha

Energio Castro

Fernando Gonzalez

Fernando Quezada

Carlos Salvatierra

Danna Maldonado

Juan Pablo Aguilar

Bryan Armas

Victor Quintero Jr.

Alejandro Zambrano

Raul Plaza

Arturo Gaitan

Hector Barreto

Carlos Lucas

Christian Lopez

Braulio Baque

Visitante

Juan Pablo Asencio

Juan Pablo Segovia

Rafael Colka

Martin Cevallos

Alessandro Varas




Competify

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 8

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 1
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

David Franco

Mateo Romero

Ricardo Aguiar

Angelo Caceres Jr.

Juan Bruque

Pether Zavala

Miguel Ramirez

Daniel Camposano

Jorge Cordero

Henry Benalcazar

Diego Torres

Local

Miguel Roha

Energio Castro

Fernando Gonzalez

Fernando Quezada

Carlos Salvatierra

Danna Maldonado

Juan Pablo Aguilar

Bryan Armas

Victor Quintero Jr.

Alejandro Zambrano
Raul Plaza
Arturo Gaitan

Hector Barreto

2/3

Resultado

8-6

7-8

4-8

7-8

6-8

2-8

8-3

Resultado

6-8

3-8

8-4

WO :

8-6

2-8

8-1

2-8

8-5

8-7

8-2

8-6

A

Visitante

Marcos Puruncajas

Nicolas Alvarado

Jose Alvarado

Luis Alfredo Quiroz

John Vallejo

Hugo Cabrera

Mateo Toledo

Eduardo Cervantes

Gonzalo Godoy

Jhustyn Alvarez

Homero Alvarez

Visitante

Jorge Chiriboga

Jorge Enriquez

Enzo Andrade

Jonathan Soriano

Mario Valdez

David Franco

Mateo Romero

Ricardo Aguiar

Angelo Caceres Jr.

Juan Bruque

Pether Zavala

Miguel Ramirez

Daniel Camposano




Competify

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 7
Grupo 8

Grupo 9

Fecha/lugar Local

Carlos Lucas
Christian Lopez

Braulio Baque

3/3

Resultado

8-6

Visitante

Jorge Cordero

Henry Benalcazar

Diego Torres




	4to Grand Slam Express
	Calendario: 5ta Silver / Fase grupos


